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APPTITUDE TESTSubject:
National College of Arts Lahore.Venue / Place:

29/11/2020Date:
09:00:00 amTime:

SELF SUPPORTQuota:

ARCHITECTURE - Bachelor of Architecture
Form Number

30001/20401/30
401/20001/0161

3/00012
30002/00013/03
305/20002/2090

1/30901
30003/00022/20

003
30004/01043/02
824/00054/2060
6/30605/20702/3

0702/20004
30005/20607/30
606/20005/0247

1/00065
30006/01052/01
666/00069/2020
7/20409/20006/3

0410/30703
30007/00091/20

008
30008/02839/00
095/20706/2000

9
30009/30614/20
616/20011/0252

0/00109
30010/01092/02
521/00111/3021
4/20217/30615/2

0617/20012
30011/20708/30

708/20013
30012/20014/01
113/02861/0012

8
30013/30415/20
415/20015/0174

0/00132

Agha Saad Khan

Syed Bilal Naqvi

Mr. Ayyub Hassan Khan

Ms. Airas Amir

Ms. Sairah Qamar

Ms. Amna Usman

Mr. Murtaza Ijaz

Mr. Multazam Naveed

Ms. Maheen Faraz

Ms. Arooj Fatima

Mr. Muhammad Moeed
Naeem
Mr. Ansab Shoaib

Syeda Maria Ali

Name
Agha Khurram Raza Khan

Syed Zulfiqar Naqvi

Mr. Mehboob Hassan Khan

Mr. Amir Munir Malik

Rana Qamar Sohail

Mr. Usman Rasool Butt

Mr. Ijaz Ahmad

Mr. Naveed Ul Asar

Mr. Ahmed Faraz Bhatti

Mr. Tariq Saleem khan

Mr. Muhammad Naeem
Anjum
Mr. Muhammad Shoaib
Qureshi

Mr. Ahmed Ali

Father Name

Signature List (with Multiple Roll#)

National College of Arts, Lahore

Admission Test First Year (Foundation Course)   Session:  2021

 56 

 56 

DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE

01613/00012

00013/03305

00022

01043/02824/0005
4

02471/00065

01052/01666/0006
9

00091

02839/00095

02520/00109

01092/02521/0011
1

01113/02861/0012
8

01740/00132

Open Roll
20401/20001

20002/20901

20003

20606/20702/20004

20607/20005

20207/20409/20006

20008

20706/20009

20616/20011

20217/20617/20012

20708/20013

20014

20415/20015

SF Roll#
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APPTITUDE TESTSubject:
National College of Arts Lahore.Venue / Place:

29/11/2020Date:
09:00:00 amTime:

SELF SUPPORTQuota:

ARCHITECTURE - Bachelor of Architecture
Form Number

30014/00134/20
016

30015/04204/04
306/04009/3041
9/20420/20017
30016/02843/00

103/20018
30017/01661/03
110/00062/2022
4/30221/20424/3

0422/20019
30018/02579/00
153/20626/3061

9/20020
30019/00123/20

021
30020/02877/20
714/30713/0015

5/20022
30021/00020/20

023
30022/20024/00

283
30023/01781/03
358/00161/2042
7/30425/20716/3

0714/20025
30024/20026/00

162
30025/02600/02
880/00165/2043
1/30429/20634/3

0627/20027
30026/20719/30

716/20028
30027/01794/00
177/20434/3043

2/20029
30028/01176/02
887/00178/2023
2/30229/20720/3

0717/20030
30029/00821/00

Ms. Aimen Mehdi

Mr. Muhammad Huzaifa
Nadeem

Mr. Ayyan Rehman

Malik Nabeel Akbar

Ms. Aayat Muhammad

Ms. Laasma Saqib

Mr. Muhammad Muqeet
Azhar

Ms. Hafsa Waseem

Ms. Mahem Usman

Ms. Adnan Shoukat

Mr. Muhammad Junaid

Mr. Muhammad Mahroz
Waleed Khan

Mr. Muhammad Abdullah

 Ms. Shanzae Shaffat Khan

Ms. Ammara Azhar

Ms. Fatima Nadeem

Name
Mr. Mehdi Najam

Kh. Nadeem Qadir

Mr. Zia Ur Rehman

Malik Muhammad Akbar

Mr. Farhan Qadeer

Mr. Saqib fakhar Sheikh

Mr. Faqeer Hussain

Mr. Waseem Arshad Awan

Mr. Usman Shamim

Mr. Shoukat Ali

Mr. Muhammad Ishaq

Mr. Inam Ullah Khan

Mr. Awais Shamyl

Mr. Shaffat Ibrahim Khan

Ch Azhar Iqbal

Mr. Nadeem Zakir

Father Name
00134

04204/04306/0400
9

02843/00103

01661/03110/0006
2

02579/00153

00123

02877/00155

00020

00283

01781/03358/0016
1

00162

02600/02880/0016
5

01794/00177

01176/02887/0017
8

00821/00466

Open Roll
20016

20420/20017

20018

20224/20424/20019

20626/20020

20021

20714/20022

20023

20024

20427/20716/20025

20026

20431/20634/20027

20719/20028

20434/20029

20232/20720/20030

20637/20073

SF Roll#
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APPTITUDE TESTSubject:
National College of Arts Lahore.Venue / Place:

29/11/2020Date:
09:00:00 amTime:

SELF SUPPORTQuota:

ARCHITECTURE - Bachelor of Architecture
Form Number

466/30616/2063
7/20073

30030/20441/30
437/20033

30031/01829/00
201/03381/2003

4
30032/01834/02
643/00207/2044
4/30438/20644/3

0633/20035
30033/20240/20
447/20725/2003
7/30233/30440/3
0721/01225/018
48/02665/00223
30034/01229/02
670/00225/3023
4/20241/30635/2

0648/20038
30035/00248/20

041
30036/20042/00

238
30037/01066/02
481/00079/2004

3
30038/01879/00
253/03405/3044
3/20452/20044/3

0904/20906
30039/20045/00

255
30040/01760/00

148/20046
30041/20048/00

287
30042/20047/01
649/00049/0332

5
30043/20659/20

049/00274
30044

Mr. Moeez Naeem

Mr. Sirhan Ali Amjad

Ms. Rahemeen Haider

Ms. Fatima Rashid

Mr.Abdul Moizz

Ms. Natalia Khalid

Mr. Muhammad Usama
Javaid
Ms. Hafsa Asad

Ms.  Aiman Ilyas

Ms. Faiq Rashid

Ms. Alizeh Ali Shahid

Ms. Kashaf Arshad

Mr. Amman Amjad

Ms. Aleeha Naveed Siddiqui

Mr. Mustafa Ahmad Tarar

Name

Mr. Muhammad Naeem

Mr. Amjad Ali

Mr. Shahzad Haider

Mr. Rashid Bashir Minhas

Mr. Muhammad Usman
Khan

Mr. Khalid Pervaiz

Mr. Javaid Akhter

Mr. Rana Asad Ullah Khan

Rana Muhammad Ilyas

Mr. Rashid Majeed

Mr. Ali Shahid

Mr. Arshad Maqbool

Mr. Amjad Mehmood

Mr. Muhammad Naveed
Siddiqui
Mr. Ahmad Bukhsh Tarar

Father Name

01829/00201/0338
1

01834/02643/0020
7

01225/01848/0266
5/00223

01229/02670/0022
5

00248

00238

01066/02481/0007
9

01879/00253/0340
5

00255

01760/00148

00287

01649/00049/0332
5

00274

Open Roll

20441/20033

20034

20444/20644/20035

20240/20447/20725/200
37

20241/20648/20038

20041

20042

20043

20452/20044/20906

20045

20046

20048

20047

20659/20049

SF Roll#
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0
APPTITUDE TESTSubject:
National College of Arts Lahore.Venue / Place:

29/11/2020Date:
09:00:00 amTime:

SELF SUPPORTQuota:

ARCHITECTURE - Bachelor of Architecture
Form Number

30045/01941/02
948/00299/0342
4/20460/30450/2
0734/30729/200
51/20908/30905
30046/20665/02
784/02961/0030
7/30649/20735/3

0730/20052
30047/20054/00

331
30048/01980/02
979/00341/2005

5
30049/00358/20

056
30050/20059/00

146
30051/20064/00

425
30052/20065/00

439
30053/00292/03

927/20066
30054/20068/00

415
30055/02037/00
405/20478/3046

1/20070
30056/20071

Mr. Sohaib Farooq

Mr. Muhammad Mubasil

Mr. Aaliyan Affan Butt

Mr. Ali Sabih Jafary

Ms. Laiba Babar

Mr. Rauf Rehman

Rana Shahzaman

Mr. Muhammad Rabee
Aftab
Ms. Shahzeen Naeem

Mr. Shahzaib

Mr. Abdul Rehman Mughal

Mr. Zeeshan Ayub

Name
Mr. Umer Farooq

Mr. Shahid Parvez

Mr. Affan Butt

Mr. Tanveer Raza Jafary

Mr. Babar Shakeel Chaudhry

Mr. Obaid ur Rehman

Rana Shahbaz Khan

Mr. Omar Ameen Qazi

Raja Sajid Naeem

Mr. Mohammad Sharif

Mr. Abbas Ali

Mr. Idrees Ali

Father Name

 56 Report Total:

01941/02948/0029
9/03424

02784/02961/0030
7

00331

01980/02979/0034
1

00358

00146

00425

00439

00292/03927

00415

02037/00405

Open Roll
20460/20734/20051/209
08

20665/20735/20052

20054

20055

20056

20059

20064

20065

20066

20068

20478/20070

20071

SF Roll#


